
H

WS

HK

S i e h e   g e s o n d e r t e n   S c h n i t t   C - C

OK Riegel

UK Riegel

UK Riegel

OK BR

OK BR

1.BA / Bauphase C

1.BA / Bauphase B

5.50

UK ST

UK ST

9
1.9

1
9

OK Attika

OK FFB 1.OG

OK FFB EG
= 398 ü. NN

1.50

1.68

M

1.50

1.50

1.68

3.0
2

2.0
9

10
2.8

3
9

4'3'2'1'12

E

7.20 3.60 6.90 2.70 7.20

-0.10

+2.92

+5.23

+7.32

+2.80

+5.35

+7.20

±0.00

+4.20

+9.09

+12.01

Achsmaß Fassade

Rohbau Öffnung

Achsmaß Jalousie

Achsmaß Fassade

Rohbau Öffnung

S i e h e   g e s o n d e r t e n   S c h n i t t   3 - 3

PGE GE GE P PP

M M M M M M M M M M M

M M M M M M

1.20 60 1.20 60 2.40 60 1.20 60 1.80 60 1.20 60 1.20 60 3.00 60 1.80 60 1.20 60 3.00 60 1.80

9
1.9

1
9

EG

3.00 3.00 2.40 1.80 1.80 2.40 3.00 2.40 2.40 3.00 2.40

3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00

PÖPÖPÖ PÖ PÖ

3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.60 3.00

27.78

3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00 60 3.00

21.18

2.0
9

23
2.7

0
9

3.0
2

7.20 46 3.00 4.20 4.50 2.70 7.20 7.20 6.00 1.20 4.80 2.40 4.80 2.40 50 6.70

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

G' H I J K K' L M N

N.1

OM'L'H'

Achsmaß Fassade

Rohbau Öffnung

Achsmaß Fassade

Rohbau Öffnung

Achsmaß Jalousie

Achsmaß Jalousie

Ansicht Ost Ansicht Süd

PR14 F01

PR15 F04

PR19

PR20 T08

F06
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